Date Table Summary for CropYear: 2023

State / Cancellation Termination Sales Closing End of Ins Period Final Planting Acreage Rpt Due Billing Contract Change
Crop (Plan)
22 Louisiana
Apiculture (R
| 12/01/2022 12/01/2023 12/01/2022 12/31/2023 No Date 12/01/2022 09/01/2023 08/31/2023
001 Acadia 003 Allen 005 Ascension 007 Assumption 009 Avoyelles 011 Beauregard
013 Bienville 015 Bossier 017 Caddo 019 Calcasieu 021 Caldwell 023 Cameron
025 Catahoula 027 Claiborne 029 Concordia 031 De Soto 033 East Baton Rouge 035 East Carroll
037 East Feliciana 039 Evangeline 041 Franklin 043 Grant 045 Iberia 047 Iberville
049 Jackson 051 Jefferson 053 Jefferson Davis 055 Lafayette 057 Lafourche 059 La Salle
061 Lincoln 063 Livingston 065 Madison 067 Morehouse 069 Natchitoches 071 Orleans
073 Ouachita 075 Plaquemines 077 Pointe Coupee 079 Rapides 081 Red River 083 Richland
085 Sabine 087 St Bernard 089 St Charles 091 St Helena 093 St James 095 St John Baptist

097 St Landry

109 Terrebonne
121 West Baton Rouge

Cattle (LGM)

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

998 All Counti

06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*
06/30/2023
es*

099 St Martin
111 Union
123 West Carroll

| 06/30/2024
| 06/30/2024
| 06/30/2024
| 06/30/2024
| 06/30/2024
| 06/30/2024
| 06/30/2024
| 06/30/2024
| 06/30/2024
| 06/30/2024
| 06/30/2024

| 06/30/2024

* - There are multile sets of dates for this County

Source: ADM Release DT:01/11/2023

101 St Mary
113 Vermilion
125 West Feliciana

No Date |
No Date |
No Date |
No Date |
No Date |
No Date |
No Date |
No Date |
No Date |
No Date |
No Date |

No Date |

103 St Tammany

115 Vernon

127 Winn

01/31/2024

02/28/2024

03/31/2024

04/30/2024

05/31/2024

06/30/2023
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09/30/2023

10/31/2023

11/30/2023
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No Date
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105 Tangipahoa
117 Washington

No Date

No Date

No Date

No Date

No Date

No Date

No Date

No Date

No Date

No Date

No Date

No Date

107 Tensas

119 Webster

02/01/2024

03/01/2024

04/01/2024

05/01/2024
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04/30/2023
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NCIS





